## HAYWARD CITY COUNCIL

		RESOLUTION No. 24
		Introduced by Council Member
		N ACCEPTING THE RESIGNATION OF MS. JADESOLA EDWARDS PERSONNEL COMMISSION
	WHEREAS, 1 nber 20, 2021	Ms. Jadesola Edwards was appointed to the Personnel Commission of 2; and
2024.	WHEREAS,	Ms. Jadesola Edwards submitted a resignation letter on November 14
the Co		EFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Hayward tha accepts the resignation of Ms. Jadesola Edwards; and commends her fo the City.
IN COU	JNCIL, HAYW	ARD, CALIFORNIA,
ADOPT	ED BY THE	FOLLOWING VOTE:
	AYES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS: MAYOR:
	NOES:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
	ABSTAIN:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
	ABSENT:	COUNCIL MEMBERS:
		ATTEST: City Clerk of the City of Hayward
∧ DDD ∩	VED AS TO F	
AI I NU	A ED AS IO I	OIM.

City Attorney of the City of Hayward